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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022
ARC

Open 1000
Result of Test 3

6 - 8 May 2022
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

20s Nbr

Name

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

Fastest

In Gap

Km/h

4 333

10 63

11 76

12 35

13 98

14 126

15 47

16 3

17 105

18 36

Roger Berglund (SWE)

Pelle Ferner (SWE)

Erik Mannerfelt Westlin (SWE)

Max Eriksson (SWE)

Patrik Andersson (SWE)

Andrée Gruber (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Sonny Bergqvist (SWE)

Leif Johansson (SWE)

Jocke Stromberg (SWE)

Bjorn Enghag (SWE)

Joakim Fagerstrom (SWE)

Paul Aastad (NOR)

dystein Nettum (NOR)

Premtim Alili (SWE)

Egzon Gash (SWE)

Johan Holmstedt (SWE)

Folke Andersson (SWE)

Yamaha YZF-R1

Trands
Tranas MS

Yamaha YZF-R1

Hedemora
SMK Hedemora

Yamaha YZF-R1

Strangnas
Karlskoga MF

Aprilia Rsv4 RF

Ljustero
Botkyrka MK

Jarvso
Norra Roadracing Sélls kapet

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Motala

Linkdépings MS

BMW BMW s1000rr

Alno
Anderstorp RC

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Avesta

Filip Backlund Motorférening
Yamaha YZF-R1

Krylbo
Folkare MK

Suzuki GSX-R 1000

Tullinge
SMC

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Nyndashamn
Karlskoga MF

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Iggesund
Norra Roadracing Sélls kapet

Kawasaki ZX-10R
Oslo
Borg mc

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Anderstorp RC
Yamaha YZF-R1

Anderstorp RC

Yamaha YZF-R1
Vadstena
Linkdépings MS
Kawasaki ZX-10R

Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK

11

11

12

12

12

10

12

11

12

1:38.143

1:39.850

1:39933

1:39.989

1:40612

1:40.784

1:40.794

1:40.797

1:40913

1:41.230

1:41676

1:41.750

1:42553

1:43.107

1:43.757

1:43844

1:44.166

1:44222

7

6 1.707

7 1.790

12 1.846

4 2469

9 2641

8 2651

10 2654

9 2770

6 3.087

7 3533

6 3607

8 4410

3 4964

6 5614

5 5.701

11 6.023

7 6.079

147 64

145.12

145 .00

144 92

144 02

143.77

143.76

143.75

143 59

143 .14

142 51

142 41

141 .29

140 53

139 .65

13954

139.10

139.03

Fastest time: 1:38.143 inlap 7 by nbr. 21: Roger Berglund (Y amaha) Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se
Téadingsledare

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Timekeeper

Supenisor

Carry Martensson Bjorn Andersson Marcus Ladarp
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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SM Roadracing Deltavling 1 2022

Open 1000
Result of Test 3

ARC

Motorcycle

6 - 8 May 2022
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

20s Nbr Name City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap Km/h

19 116 Anders Tuveng (NOR) Suzuki GSX-R 1000 6 1:45823 4 7680 136.93
Borg Mc

20 646 Jan-Erik Hgiby (NOR) 10 1:48925 7 10.782 13303
Ottestad
Anderstorp RC

21 83 Rickard Carlsson (SWE) Suzuki GSX-R 1000 8 1:52672 2 14.529 12860
Kungs backa
Falkenbergs MK

22 158 Jimmi Lammi (SWE) 4 2:02094 3 23.951 11868
Véasterfarnebo
Linkdpings MS

23 60 Freddie Svensson (SWE) Honda CBR 1000RR 2 0.00
Kavlinge
SMC

24 61 Danny Edling (SWE) Kawasaki ZX-10R 1 0.00
Halmstad

Anderstorp RC

Fastest time: 1:38.143 inlap 7 by nbr. 21: Roger Berglund (Y amaha)

Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Téadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjorn Andersson

Timekeeper

Marcus Ladarp
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